

W.P.(Crl.)No. 95 OF 2004  
ITEM No.205

Court No. 9

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 95/2004

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for bail and Office Report )

(For Final Disposal )

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Suman Agrwaal,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Jog Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by three weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER