

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.95 OF 2004

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 19/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHURFor Petitioner(s)Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Akila Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s)Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Addl.Adv.Genl.,Rajasthan
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.Ms. Suparna Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Srivastava,Adv.
Ms. Deepti Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by six weeks to enable the parties to furnish the correct addresses of the respondents and the details about the encumbrances on the land, if any, and the valuation of the land.

(A.S. BISHT) (GYAN BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER