

\206

W.P(Crl.)No. 95 OF 2004

ITEM No.204

Court No. 7

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No.95/2004.

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for bail; substituted service by way of publication and  
Office Report]  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 11/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.V. REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.  
Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Both the learned counsel request time to file additional affidavits throwing light on the relevant aspects.

Post after four weeks.

(Subhash Chander) (Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master Court Master