

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 95 OF 2004

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party, bail and for substitution service by way of publication and office report ) (for final disposal)

Date: 18/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mrs. Akila Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

for State of MP Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. G. Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Suvarna, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

for Intervenor Mr. Asharaf Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, adjourned by six

weeks.

(P.D. Balodi)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master