

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 95 OF 2004

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party,bail and office report))

(For final disposal)

Date: 05/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Nirmal Mittal, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi, Adv.

Mr. Dhruvad Kashyap, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 11.7.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd