

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCrl.M.P.No.10494/2007 in
Writ Petition (Crl.) No.95 OF 2004

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For directions and with office report]

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)/
Applicant (s)Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashraj Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Maru Sagar Samanta Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Ram Narash Yadav, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

To come up on 08th October 2007.

In the meantime respondents, if they so choose, may file their

reply.

(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master