

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO.15512 OF 2008 IN WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 95 OF 2004

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, A.A.G.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
M.r. Anil K Chopra, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file
the translated copy of the report within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master Court Master