

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.20226-20227/2013 & 6289-6290/2014 IN
CRL.MP.NO.15511-15512/2008 IN WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 95 OF 2004

A.K. SINHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions asnd exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

Date: 04/04/2014 This Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abdhut Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr.Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr.S.S. Shamshery, AAG Rajasthan
Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are told that the nominated committee has not been furnished the report to this Court on account of the fact that the translated objections have not been sent to the nominated committee as per the directions of this Court dated 11.11.2013.

...2/-

:2:

The Registry will ensure that all documents as directed by this order dated 11.11.2013 are promptly sent to the applicant company and the applicant company will place the same before the nominated committee. This direction will comply with by the Registry within a period of one week from today.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.)

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master