

ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 20226-20227/2013 & 6289-6290/2014 in
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 95 OF 2004

A.K. SINHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 15/04/2014

These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A copy of the office report dated 11.04.2014 will be
furnished to Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Advocate-on-Record for
the petitioner, by Wednesday.

The matter be listed on 21.04.2014.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master