

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 20226-20227/2013 & 6289-6290/2014 IN  
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 95 OF 2004

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 21/04/2014      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Rahul Kaushik , Adv  
   Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra , Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh , Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It appears that the translated objections filed by the depositors are not traceable in the Registry. The petitioner will file fresh copies of the translated objections within three days with the Registry and the Registry will send the copies of translated objections to nominated committee of District Judge, Katni.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER