

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 20226/2013,CRLMP. 20227/2013,CRLMP.
6290/2014 in Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).

6289/2014,CRLMP.
95/2004

A.K. SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
CRLMP Nos.24889-24890/2014
(Appln.for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 18/12/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Vivek K.Tankha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vaibhav Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.Bhuvneshwari Pathak Kaushik, Adv.
For Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.(NP)

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.
Ms.Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The nominated Committee of District Judge, Katni and District Magistrate, Katni in the State of Madhya Pradesh are granted another three months' time from today to comply with the

Signature Not Verified
our earlier order(s).

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2014.12.18

16:02:10 IST

Ordered accordingly.

Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar